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Source Control 2019.1

ICP SUDS Mean Annual Flood

Input

Return Period (years) 1
Area (ha) 2.320

SAAR (mm)

Results

QOBAR Rural
OBAR Urban

Q1 year
Q1 year

Q30 years
Q100 years

Soil
Urban

0.470
0.000

807 Region Number Region 4

1/s

11.0
25.9
34.0
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